
Sr. no. 

August 1st 
week 

August 2nd 

Week. 

July 4" Week Delhi Sultanate emergence and consolidation 

August 3rd 
Week 

August 4th 
Week 

Sept. 1s 
week 

Sept. 2d 
week 

Sept. 3rd 
week 
Sept. 4th 
week 

October 13 
week 

October 2nd 

Lesson plan, Semester 3rd (2024-25) 

week 

Subject- History 

Das Dynasty 
Kutubuddin aibak 
lItutmish 
Balban 

Delhi Sultanate emergence and consolidation 

Khilji Dynasty 
Jalaluddin Khilji 
Allauddin Khilji 

Topics 

Delhi sultanate 
Syaad and lodi dynasty 

Military and economic reforms od Khiljis and Tuglaqs 

Provincial states: Bengal, Mewar and Vijay nagar Empire 

and Afgan empire 

Administration of Delhi sultanate, Iktadari system 

Decline of Delhi sultanate 

Provincial states: Bengal, Mewar and Vijay nagar Empire 
and Afgan empire 

Mugal polity, Babur and Akbar 

Mugal polity, Jahangir Shahjahan and Aurnagjeb 

Mugal Administration and institutions 

jagirdari, Jamindars and Mansabdari system 

Mugal Economy 



October 3rd 
week 

Nov. 1 week 
Nov. 2nd 

week 

Religious activities during medieval india 
Bhakti and sufi movement 

Din-e-llahi and cultural life 

Maps 

Nov. 3rd week Revision. 

Nov. 4th week Examinations 

PRINA 
Govt. Coege for Girls, 
KAIRI (BHIWANI) 



WEEK 

1 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 
6. 

7. 
8 

10. 

11. 
12. 

13 

14. 

15. 

16. 

HISTORY (SEMESTER 157) HISTORY OF ANCIENT INDIA 

Indian Stone age 

LESSON PLAN 

Sources and interpretation 

Vedic culture 

Harappan civilization 

(2024-25) 

Jainism and Buddhism 

Polity of Mauryas 
Post Mauryan states 
Polity of Guptas (Chandra gupta, Samudragupta and Vikramaditya) 

Polity of Guptas ( Kumargupta, Skandagupta, administration) 

Vardhan dynasty 
Empire of Gujjar Pratihars 

Tripartite struggle 

TOPICS 

Polity and administration of Chalukyas 

Maps, Revision 

Polity and administration of cholas 
Advent of Arab and Turks 

Govi Culege for Girls, 
KAIRU,BAlwANI) 



Week 1st 

Week 2nd 

Week 3rd 

Week 4th. 

Week 5th. 

Week 6th. 

Week 7th. 

Week 8th. 

Week 9th. 

Week 1Oth. 

Week 11th. 

Week 12th. 

Week 13th. 

Lesson plan, Semester Sem (2024-25) 
Subject History 

General survey of the sources of Ancient and medieval history of Haryana. 

Study of the sources of modern India. Interpretation of sources and Stone age 

in Haryana and the features. 

Origin of Harappan civilization and its general features. Harappan sites of 

Haryana. 

Socio, economic, religious and political life of Harappan people and various 
other aspects. Decline of Harappan civilization. 

Kurus, historicity of the Mahabharata war Republic of Yaudheyas, Kuninda and 
Agras 

Vardhan dynasty Achievements of Harshvardhana Expansion of the empire of 
Harsha Tomar dynasty 

Battles of Tarain cause events and consequences of thee battles battles of 
Panipat, first second and.third. 

test. 
Revolt of Jats Revolt of Satnamis Nawabi kingdoms Intrusion of Sikhas Class 

Influence of Marathas George Thomas East India company. 

Socio religious movements Arya Samaj Influence of Arya samaj 
Spread of modern education and its influence 

Political consciousness causes for the emergence of political consciousneSS Fxtremist and moderates Khilafat movement Swadeshi movement Non 
cooperation-movement 

Mass movements civil disobedience Quit india movement Unionist party 



Week 14th. 

Week 15th. 

Prajamandal movement Maps Urban centres of medieval Haryana Major 
centres of revolt of 1857 in Harvana, Maior centres of freedom strugie m 
Haryana, 

Class tests and assignments and revision or group discussions. 

Examinations 

iori Coilege ior Giris, 

KAIR B AWANI 



WEEK 

2. 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10. 
11. 

12 

13. 

14. 
15. 
16. 

Prehistoric paintings 
Harappan art 

Shunga art 

LESSON PLAN 

HISTORY (2024-25) 

Mauryan art and architecture Mathura art 

Mathura art 

CC-M1 

Gandharan art 

Development of chaitya and Vihars 

TOPICS 

Development of Buddhist art 

Post Gupta architecture 

Development of temple architecture 
Gupta art and architecture 

Paintings of Ajanta and Bagh 
Chalukya art and architecture 
Pallava art and architecture 

Chola art and architecture 

Revision 
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